
:,i i r Republc of the Philippines
EASTERN VISAYAS STATE {INNTRSITY

ORVIOC CITY CAMPUS

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

llission
Develop a Strrxg'fechnoloqicallv ar,ei

Prolessional Competenl Proclrctive lirman
Resource Embued riitir Positils falues

Necded fo I'rupel Sustailable Det eloprrent.

ORIGINAL
Sheet No. 1 of 3

OFFI IAL T NSGRI OF RE ORD
PERSONAL DATA

Name:

Date of Birth
MARIA VENUS OLAN-OLAN DULCE Address: Brgy. San lsidro Ormoc City
March 06, 1999 Place of Birth: Palo Leyte

ParenUGuardian: Rogelio Dulce
NCEE Percentile Rank: Date Taken

Address:
Place;

lsidro Ormoc City

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION ATE OF ADMISSION

Elementary: Cogon Central School 2011

Secondary: Western Leyte College of Ormoc City lnc. 2015

Date of Admission; 05/06/2015
-- Credentials: Form 137-A; Cert. of Good Mo ral; Live Birth

R,emarks: GRADUATE

DESCRIPTIVE TITLES l1l1Tlli"g il: E^T-L ".:lt l
20 1 5-2016 FIRST SEM ESTER

Bio Sci 1'l Biological Science
Eng 11 Study & Thinking Skilts
Ftt 11 Komunikasyon sa Akademikong Filipino
Hum '12 Art Appreciation
Math 11 Fundamentals of tVlath
i\,4ath 39 Contemporary Math
NSTP 11 Naiional Service Training program 1

PE 11 Physical Fitness & Gymnastics
Prof Ed '123 Development Reading I

Soc Sci 17 General psychology
201 5-2016 SECOND SEMESTER

Eng 12 Writing in Discipline
Eng 13 Speech Communication
Ftl 12 Pagbasa at Pagsulat Tungo Sa pananaliksik
ICT 112 lnformation Communication Technology
MAPEH 113 Foundation of MApEH
IUAPEH '122 Anatomica!, trrechanical & physiologica! Bases of Movement
f\,'lAPEH 133 Art Education
NSTP 12 National Service Training program 2
PE 122 Rhythmic Activiries
Pny Sci 1'l Physical Science
soc sci 11 Basic Economics with Agrar^ran Reform and raxation
2U 6-2A17 FIRST SEM ESTER

Frl 13 Masining na pagpapahayag

FS 1 Focus: Child Growth and Development
IIAPEH 213 Athletics, lndividual, Dual & Combative Sports
MAPEH 223 Gymnastics
i,,'IAPEH 233 Personal, Comm, Env'|. Health Safety Educ & First Aid
PE 13 lndividual/Dual & Team Snorts

TITLE OR DEGREE CONFERRED

_Bac [e lor of _SeSendarL Edu qatls n
Major: Music, Arts, Physical Education and Health

Date of Graduation: July 02, 2019
Granted under Authorithy of the EVSU Academic Council and
Boarci of Regents:

As Per of Reqent Resol No. 23, Series of 2019, with GRANTED HONORABLE DISMISSAL EFFECTIVE
Julv 02, 2019

2.3
aa

1.7

2.1

1.8

2.8
2.0
1.5

2.1

1.6

1.7

2.4
'1.5

1.4
16

1.6

1.9

2.3
1_4

1.1

1.5

1.4

1.7

1.25
1.25
2.6
2.0

J

J

J

2

{3)
(:2)

J

J

3
?

2

J

2

3

(3)

(2)

3

.5

?

1

3

2

(2\

Special Order No. OCC16-22BSMAp02. Series of 2019

GRADING SYSTEM

1.0 Excellent 2.6-3.0 Fair or Passing

1-1 .5 Superior 3.1-4.0 Conditional Failure

1.6-2.0 Very Good 4.1-5.0 Failure

1-2.5 Good

INC Incomplete

DRP Dropped

VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT
O.R. No. 42A001
Date 07/A3/2019

JEF

by:

ITA

Certified Correct

GENE CALZADA, DMTNOT VALID
WITHOUT

SEAL

.,ir7rl-.,-.s. Brs-,'. Don FeIipe Latazaba\ Orttoc'Cin

lncharge

1;l7J p1:5'1171'qi;'it./1/" ti.. ,'i ynh^^ ,-..*, T-I | /n<?\ ar'\_ olan

liision
A l.eading State Urilersirl

in 
-l 

cchnogical and Protessional
llducation.


