Republic of the Philippines

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

ORMOC CITY CAMPUS

Mission

Develop a Strong Technologically and Professional Competent Productive Human Resource Embued with Positive Values Needed to Propel Sustainable Development.





Vision A Leading State University in Technogical and Professional Education.

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

PERSUNAL DATA			
Name: MARIA VENUS OLAN-OLAN DULCE	Address: Brgy. San Isidro Ormoc City		
Date of Birth: March 06, 1999	Place of Birth: Palo Leyte		
Parent/Guardian: Rogelio Dulce	Address: Brgy. San Isidro Ormoc City		
NCEE Percentile Rank: Date Taken:	Place:		
PRELIMINARY EDUCATION	STATE OF ADMISSION		
Elementary: Cogon Central School 2011	Date of Admission: 05/06/2015 Course: BSED		
Secondary: Western Leyte College of Ormoc City Inc. 2015	Credentials: Form 137-A; Cert. of Good Moral; Live Birth		
Secondary: Vvestern Leyte College of Ormoc City Inc. 2015	Remarks: GRADUATE		

	DESCRIPTIVE TITLES	Final Rating	Re Exam	Credits	
2015-2016 FIRST SEMESTER					
Bio Sci 11	Biological Science	2.3		3	
Eng 11	Study & Thinking Skills	2.3		3	
Fil 11	Komunikasyon sa Akademikong Filipino	1.7		3	
Hum 12	Art Appreciation	2.1		3	
Math 11	Fundamentals of Math	1.8		3	
Math 39	Contemporary Math	2.8		3	
NSTP 11	National Service Training Program 1	2.0		(3)	
PE 11	Physical Fitness & Gymnastics	1.5		(2)	
Prof Ed 123	Development Reading I	2.1		3	
Soc Sci 17	General Psychology	1.6		3	
2015-2016 SECOND SEMESTER					
Eng 12	Writing in Discipline	1.9		3	
Eng 13	Speech Communication	2.3		3	
Fil 12	Pagbasa at Pagsulat Tungo Sa Pananaliksik	1.4		3	
ICT 112	Information Communication Technology	1.1		2	
MAPEH 113	Foundation of MAPEH	1.5		3	
MAPEH 122	Anatomical, Mechanical & Physiological Bases of Movement	1.4		2	
MAPEH 133	Art Education	1.7		3	
NSTP 12	National Service Training Program 2	1.25		(3)	
PE 122	Rhythmic Activities	1.25		(2)	
Phy Sci 11	Physical Science	2.6		3	
Soc Sci 11	Basic Economics with Agrarian Reform and Taxation	2.0		3	
2016-2017 FIRST SEMESTER					
Fil 13	Masining na Pagpapahayag	1.7		3	
FS 1	Focus: Child Growth and Development	2.4		1	
MAPEH 213	Athletics, Individual, Dual & Combative Sports	1.5		3	
MAPEH 223	Gymnastics	1.4		2	
MAPEH 233	Personal, Comm, Env'l. Health Safety Educ & First Aid	1.5		3	
PE 13	Individual/Dual & Team Sports	1.6		(2)	
TITLE OR DEGREE CO	NFERRED G	RADING SYST	EM		

TITLE OR DEGREE CONFERRED

Bachelor of Secondary Education

Major: Music, Arts, Physical Education and Health

Date of Graduation: July 02, 2019

Granted under Authorithy of the EVSU Academic Council and

Board of Regents:

As Per Board of Regent Resolution No. 23, Series of 2019, with Special Order No. OCC16-22BSMAP02, Series of 2019

GRANTED HONORABLE DISMISSAL EFFECTIVE

1.6-2.0 Very Good 4.1-5.0 Failure

1.1-1.5 Superior

2.1-2.5 Good

July 02, 2019

1.0 Excellent 2.6-3.0 Fair or Passing

VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

O.R. No. Date

420001 07/03/2019

NOT VALID WITHOUT

SEAL

Record Incharge

Certified Correct By

GENELYN M. CALZADA, DMT Registrar I

3.1-4.0 Conditional Failure

Address: Brgy. Don Felipe Larrazabal, Ormoc City

mail add evenregistrar accanahaa com

INC Incomplete

DRP Dropped